Apart from the usual up-to-date broadcast and utility station and schedule databases, the 2011 Super
Frequency List on CD now covers 418 fascinating new digital data decoder screenshots from professional
HF stations around the globe.

Our product Digital Data Decoder Screenshots on CD now covers more than 7,800 (seven thousand
eight hundred!) digital data decoder screenshots from 1997 to today, essentially produced with WAVECOM
equipment. Feed your Windows PC with this CD, and the "slide show" will keep you busy for a few days -
or weeks! (Klingenfuss Publications - Jörg Klingenfuss)

Zum 40 Jahre Jubiläum des ADXB (Austrian DX Board) verwendet der Verein über die Klubstation